FI
TT
IN
GS
 // STANDARD II FERRULES
Design and dimensions shown may be changed without prior notice
51
REV.4.0
// H1200TP0
No-Skive Ferrule for Thermoplastic and 1 Wire Braid Compact Hoses
Item
Code
Product Code
ID
(Dash)
ID
(mm)
ID
(in)
Ferrule OD
(mm)
L
(mm)
1232354 H1200TP0-030000 3 5,0 3/16" 15,0 22,0
1232358 H1200TP0-040000 4 6,0 1/4" 17,0 26,5
1232359 H1200TP0-050000 5 8,0 5/16" 19,0 26,5
1232360 H1200TP0-060000 6 10,0 3/8" 22,0 26,5
1232361 H1200TP0-080000 8 13,0 1/2" 26,0 30,5
// H2200TF0
No-Skive Ferrule for PTFE Hoses
Item
Code
Product Code
ID
(Dash)
ID
(mm)
ID
(in)
Ferrule OD
(mm)
L
(mm)
1232132 H2200TF0-030000 3 5,0 3/16" 14,0 20,0
1232133 H2200TF0-040000 4 6,0 1/4" 15,0 25,0
1232134 H2200TF0-050000 5 8,0 5/16" 17,2 25,0
1232135 H2200TF0-060000 6 10,0 3/8" 22,0 25,0
1232136 H2200TF0-080000 8 13,0 1/2" 25,0 30,0
1232137 H2200TF0-100000 10 16,0 5/8" 30,0 33,0
1232138 H2200TF0-120000 12 19,0 3/4" 35,0 37,0
1232139 H2200TF0-160000 16 25,0 1" 42,0 45,0
1232140 H2200TF0-200000 20 31,0 1 1/4" 50,0 48,0
1232141 H2200TF0-240000 24 38,0 1 1/2" 57,0 58,0
1232142 H2200TF0-320000 32 51,0 2" 73,0 67,0